
T O W E R  M A R K E T
H O T  C A S E  &  D E L I  

B U R R I T O S
Beef  &  Bean Burr i to  
Bean & Cheese Burr i to  
Chimichanga
Chicken F lautas w/Chi l i
Breakfast  Burr i to  
    Chicken ,  Ham,  Bacon,  Sausage ,
    Chor izo ,  3  Meat ,  Sp icy  Sausage
 
    

$2.59
$2.99
$3.49
$1.69
$5.99












F R I E D  C H I C K E N
Chicken Str ips  Per  Pound 
Hot  Wings Per  Pound
Breast  
Thigh
Drumst ick  
Wing
Half  Chicken 
8  Pieces 
Chicken Sandwich
Franks Red Hot  Chicken

$9.99
$9.99
$2.89
$2.69
$1.89
$1.79
$7.69

$12.99
$5.99
$5.99

S M A L L  B I T E S
Orig inal  or  Ja lapeño Corn Dog
Potato  Wedges Per  Pound
Jalapeño Poppers
Taqui tos
Battered Fr ied Shr imp Per  Pound

$2.19
$4.99
$0.99
$0.79

$12.99

P I Z Z A
Pizza by  the  S l ice
Specia l ty  P izza by  the  S l ice
Large Pizza 
    Cheese ,  Pepperoni  
    Sausage ,  Buffa lo  Chicken 
Large Specia l ty  P izza
    Meat  Lovers
    Combo 

$2.59
$2.89

$10.99





$11.99



B R E A K F A S T  S A N D W I C H E S
Egg,  Sausage & Cheese 
Egg,  Bacon & Cheese 

$4.79
$4.79




C O O K I E S   $ 0 . 7 9   2 / $ 1 . 3 9
C h o c o l a t e  C h i p ,  P e a n u t  B u t t e r ,  O a t m e a l



T O W E R  M A R K E T
M A D E  F R E S H  D A I L Y *

H O T  F O O D S
Bacon Cheeseburger
Deluxe Turkey Burger
Bacon Wrapped Hot Dog
Sweet & Spicy Chicken
Teriyaki  Chicken Plate 
BBQ Ribs Per Pound 

BURRITOS
Chi le Verde 
Chicken Faj i ta 
Carnitas 
Steak Faj i ta 

SANDWICHES
Phi l ly  Cheesesteak
Ital ian Sausage 
Cuban 
BBQ Rib 
Ciabatta Chicken
BBQ Chicken 

$6.99
$6.99
$4.29
$4.99
$9.29

$12.99



$5.99
$7.49
$6.49
$7.99






$6.29
$6.29
$6.49
$5.99
$6.99
$5.49








* N o t  a v a i l a b l e  a t  T o w e r  M a r k e t  I n d i o

Hard Boi led Eggs
Pasta Salad
Fresh Garden Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Southwest Chicken Salad

SANDWICHES
Ham Torta
Ital ian Sub 
Chicken Salad
Egg Salad 
Tuna
Ham & Swiss
Turkey & Cheddar 
Roast Beef & Swiss

Fresh Sl iced Fruits & Veggies
Watermelon,  Honeydew,  Cantaloupe,
Pineapple ,  Carrots & Celery ,  Mango,  
Papaya,  Cucumbers & Lemon.

Mixed Berr ies

$1.99
$2.99
$7.99
$8.49
$7.99






$6.99
$5.99
$6.49
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$5.99
$7.99



$2.99






$5.99



C O L D  F O O D S


